Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

¢

### KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form CP-4 March 2009 Type or Print on this Form Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

### WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R. 82-3-117

OPERATOR: License #: 32334				API No. 15 - 081-20761-000													
Name:Chesapeake Operating, Inc				Spot Description:													
Address 1: P.O. Box 18496				NW_SE_SE_sec. 15_ Twp. 27_s. R. 34East  west													
Address 2:				712 Feet from North / South Line of Section													
city: Okłahoma City state: OK zip: 73154 + 0496																	
Contact Person: David Wiist				Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:													
Phone: (405 ) 935 - 3906					NE NW SE SW												
Type of Well: (Check one) Oil Well Gas Well OG D&A Cathodic  Water Supply Well Other: V SWD Permit #: D-26859				County: Haskell													
ENHR Permit #: Gas Storage Permit #:  Is ACO-1 filed? Yes V No If not, is well log attached? Yes V No  Producing Formation(s): List All (If needed attach another sheet)				Lease Name: Engler Well #: 3-15 SWD  Date Well Completed:													
									Glorieta Depth to	o Top: <u>1,470'</u> Botto	<sub>om:</sub> <u>1,520'</u> <sub>T.D.</sub> <u>5,275'</u>		Plugging Commenced: 11/24/2010  Plugging Completed: 11/25/2010				
											om: T.D						
Depth to	o Top: Botto	om: T.D															
Show depth and thickness of	all water, oil and gas form	ations.															
Oil, Gas or Water	Oil, Gas or Water Records Co				ng Record (Surface, Conductor & Production)												
Formation	Content	Casing	Size		Setting Depth	Pulled Out											
Glorieta	Water Disposal	Surface	8 5/8	H	1,902'	0											
		-	+		-												
See Attached Prod	sed, state the character o	-		•													
							RECEIVED										
/ _							FEB 0 1 2011										
Plugging Contractor License	#: <u>99996</u>		Name:	Allied (	Cementing Co.,	Inc.	V00 14115										
Address 1: P.O. Box 3	1		Addres	s 2:			KCC WICHITA										
City: _Russell				State: <u>KS</u> zip: <u>67665</u> +													
Phone: ( )				<del>-</del>													
Name of Party Responsible for	or Plugging Fees: <u>Che</u>	sapeake Operating,	Inc				<del> </del>										
State of Oklahoma County, Oklahoma				, ss.													
David A Wiist Jr.				Final Employee of Operator or Departure on above-described well,													
being first duly sworn on oath	, ,	edge of the facts statements, a	ind matte	ers herein cor	ntained, and the log of	the above-descri	bed well is as filed, and										
the same are true and correct, so help me God.  David Wiist				Digitally signed by David Wiist DN: dc=net, dc=chkenergy, ou=Users and Groups,													
Signature:	با ب	Zavia vviis	Ļ		iist, email=david.wiist⊕chk. 1.28 14:13:39 -06'00'	com											

### Engler 3-15 SWD: P&A Daily Activity

11/24/2010 P&A

HPJSAM, MIRU SSI AND LOGTECH OF KS, NDWH, RELEASE 8 5/8" - AD-1 PKR, TOH LD IN SINGLES, RIH W/CIBP ON WIRELINE SET @ 1400', DUMP BALE 8 SX CMT ON CIBP, RDMO LOGTECH, MIRU ALLIED CEMENT, RIH W/TBG TO 830' LOAD HOLE AND CIRC. PMP 50 SX PLUG, POOH TO 60' PMP 20 SX PLUG, RDMO ALLIED, TOO WINDY TO RD SSI, SDFN. STATE MAN JACK MACLASKI WITNESS

11/25/2010 P&A

HPJSAM, MI KYNCO ROUSTABOUT HAUL OFF TBG, FILL W/O PIT, CUT OFF WH AND WELD ID PLATE, RDMO SSI, FINAL.

RECEIVED
FEB (1 1 2011
KCC WICHITA

## G-I EUN UF NAMBAB, INC.

# 86 SW 10 AVE. GREAT BEND, KANSAS 67530 (620) 792-2167 Date 1/ 23-10

CHARGE TO: Chrispante Dieinling C	3.24 July 1995			20,3
RIA: SOURCE NO. CULEASE AND WELL NO. E A STORY #1 5 15 SUS D	STOMER ORD	ER NO		
LEASE AND WELL NO. E. HOLE # 5 15 SUS D	<u> </u>	) · · · · · · · · · · ·		
NEAREST TOWN SPOT LOCATION 640 FSL + 440 FEL S	COUNTY	askell a	STATI	=K.>
SPOT LOCATION AND FEL - 160 FEL S	EC. <u>** / 5 ***</u>	TWP.	77 RANGE	.34
ZEROCASING SIZE	2 8		WEIGHT	
CUSTOMER'S T.D.	3 TECH		LUID LEVEL	
ZERO CASING SIZE CUSTOMER'S T.D. LOC ENGINEER	OPERATOR _	Tar Sahin	A Company of the Company	
PERFOR	RAT(NG 🐒	News A	2 2 2 2 W 2 W 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	West Cont
Description		No ShoteXF	Depthi	S'Ameun's E
	A STATE OF THE STA			
				3 3 3 3 3
	20 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15			
		學也可以	(1) (1) (1) (1)	C . A
			(1)	
		17 (\$1		7 * 6   * 7
				لنفيانين
DEPTH AND OPER	Fron	Depuin (1)		Annount as
SA 2% SBP A 1400		14150	MJN . 22	<del></del>
1120 3100 Buch				, 1 <sub>1</sub> , 1 to - 1 to 1 to 1 to 1 to 1 to 1 to 1
Dung Course to a plug	12 15 2 37 8 35 55 53 2 15 2 37 8 35 55 53		- 12 (2 m) 1	
			KYSTE TO WES	7 7 E 1 7 A 3
Burney Committee				
				5.3 3.3
			\$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	
			<b>国际联盟通信</b> 文	
THE RESERVE AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	ANEOUS	NAME OF THE PARTY	Y KAN I KUM I MANAN	01000120000
Description		A TOTAL OF THE STATE OF	o paning	Ambunta's
Service Charge		A. C. A.		Personal distriction of the second of the se
Service Charge			TO SEE WITH S	<del>i para ba da 157 da 1</del> 57 da 157 da
			Principle of the last	
			KECEIVED	
		. Jan 8.30	FEB 0 3 2011	
PRICES SUBJECT TO CORRECTION BY BILLING DEPARTMENT				27.
		The Secretary	KCC WICHITA	
RECEIVED THE ABOVE SERVICES ACCORDING TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS SPECIFIED ON THE REVERSE SIDE TO WHICH WE HEREBY AGREE.	Code Rei.		Tool insurênce	
Customer Signature Date				

## ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 042162

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 SERVICE POINT: L: besch CALLED OUT JOB FINISH 2.000 ON LOCATION JOB START 11:00 1-0 12:4300 n. 150. STATE COUNT LEASEANG)er Ko. <u>140/4/11</u> OLD OR NEW (Circle one) OWNER CONTRACTOR TYPE OF JOB CEMENT HOLE SIZE TD CASING SIZE DEPTH AMOUNT ORDERED 1005x. Leo'.40'.4 **TUBING SIZE** DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH 300 PRES. MAX MINIMUM COMMON POZMIX 0 MEAS, LINE SHOE JOINT CEMENT LEFT IN **GEL** @ PERFS. CHLORIDE æ DISPLACEMENT **ASC** 1000 @ **EQUIPMENT** ø @ PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER CO. COL @ # 470-467 HELPER ( - Swal Beto @ **BULK TRUCK** ര #457-251 DRIVER -Ø **BULK TRUCK** @ DRIVER HANDLING, 7007 @ MILEAGE rastasi. TOTAL <del>2014 5024 @ 8330</del> SERVICE -500-DEPTH OF JOB \_ PUMP TRUCK CHARGE **EXTRA FOOTAGE** @ MILEAGE 6 40 @ 300 F MANIFOLD. @ CHARGE TO: Chescocke Dorc TOTAL STREET\_ CITY\_ STATE ZJP. PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 0 0 @ To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. ø You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or RECEIVED contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was TOTAL done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or FEB 0 1 2011 contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL" SALES TAX (If Any) TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. KCC WICHITA TOTAL CHARGES PRINTED NAME & DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS SIGNATURE 4



Mark Parkinson, Governor Thomas E. Wright, Chairman Joseph F. Harkins, Commissioner

January 26, 2011

Chesapeake Operating, Inc. P.O. Box 18496 Oklahoma City, OK 73154-0496

RE:

CP-4

Lease Name:

Engler 3015 SWD

15-27S-34W

Haskell Cty.

API No.:

15-081-20761-0001

Dear Operator:

The enclosed incomplete **CP-4 form**, received January 5, 2011, is being returned to you for correction(s). This form cannot be processed due to the following problem(s):

The current version of the CP-4 form, dated March 2009, must be used. A blank CP-4 form is enclosed for your use. You may also download this form at our website: <a href="www.kcc.state.ks.us">www.kcc.state.ks.us</a>, then select 'Oil and Gas', then 'Forms'.

Have you considered utilizing our on-line reporting system, KOLAR, to file your forms? Some of the advantages gained by filing your CP-1s and CP-4s via KOLAR are: quicker submission (many fields are auto-fill), less paper, ease of corrections, quicker communication with us, *much faster* turn-around times. Please contact Amy Banks in our IT department at (316) 337-6219 to complete the quick sign up necessary to begin benefiting from KOLAR.

Please make all of the above-referenced corrections and then return the NEW ORIGINAL CP-4, along with a copy of this letter, to my attention. This information must be submitted by February 9, 2011. Please contact me at (316) 337-6108 if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

Marjorie (Maggie) Marcotte Production department

Encis.

RECEIVED
FEB 0 1 2011
KCC WICHITA





January 31, 2011

## VIA UNITED PARCEL SERVICE

Kansas Corporation Commission Conservation Division Finney State Office Building 130 South Market, Room 2078 Wichita, Kansas 67202

Re:

Engler 3-15 SWD

15-27S-34W

Haskell Co., Kansas

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed is the correct version of the CP-4 Form and one copy for the referenced well.

If additional information is required, please contact me at (405)-935-7539 or by e-mail at <a href="mailto:christy.keith@chk.com">christy.keith@chk.com</a> or contact David Wiist at (405)-935-3906.

Sincerely,

Chesapeake Operating, Inc.

Christy Keith

**Enclosures** 

RECEIVED
FEB 0 1 2011
KCC WICHITA